Life Sciences USD 2046a
Mini KleenpakTM
capsule with
Fluorodyne® II
membrane
Description
Pall® Mini Kleenpak capsules with
Fluorodyne II membrane are designed for

< 1 mg in water at 20°C (68°F) for non-irradiated filter
< 5 mg in water at 20°C (68°F) for gamma irradiated filter
Ordering Information
Part Number*** Grade Description
KA02DFLP2G 0.2 µm Non-sterile with filling bell****
KA02DFLP2S 0.2 µm Pre-sterilized with filling bell****
KA02DJLP2G 0.1 µm Non-sterile with filling bell****
KA02DJLP2S 0.1 µm Pre-sterilized with filling bell****
*** Part number represents one box containing 3 Mini Kleenpak filters.
****The filling bell can be removed easily.
1 bar = 100 KPa